Sigsbee Charter School

Balance Sheet
As of April 30, 2015

2:46 PM

06/11/15
Accrual Basis

ASSETS
Current Assets

Checking/Savings
001 - School Account (FSB)
002 - Capital Bank (TIB)-CD
003 - Board Account (FSB)
004 - PTO Account (FSB)
004P - PTO Petty Cash
005 - Centennial Bank
005R - Centennial Bank Repo Account
006 - Iberia Bank
007 - BB&T CD
008 - Monroe County Teachers FCU
009 - Monroe Teachers FCU
010 - Frederick County Bank
011 - Keys Federal CU Money Markey
011S - Keys Federal CU Savings
012 - Capital Bank MD
1112 - Petty Cash

Total Checking/Savings

Accounts Receivable
11000 - Accounts Receivable

Total Accounts Receivable

Other Current Assets
12000 - Undeposited Funds
1231 - Prepaid Insurance
1232 - Prepaid Expenses
1300 - Assets

Total Other Current Assets
Total Current Assets

TOTAL ASSETS
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities
Current Liabilities

Accounts Payable
20000 - Accounts Payable

Total Accounts Payable
Total Current Liabilities

Total Liabilities

Equity
30000 - Opening Balance Equity
32000 - Unrestricted Net Assets
Net Income

Total Equity

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Apr 30, 15

170,575.90
247,496.10
16,595.51
25,353.23
100.00
227,684.22
345,675.65
249,613.97
249,515.78
247,560.72
5.12
246,735.02
240,145.06
5.00
100,504.63
47.81

2,367,613.72

-1,171.05

-1,171.05

636.00
66,737.28
2,636.72
8,236,588.03

8,306,598.03
10,673,040.70

10,673,040.70

517.81
517.81

517.81

517.81

0.99
10,201,342.62
471,179.28

10,672,522.89

10,673,040.70
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